

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9613/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-07-2018
in WPC No. 7497/2017 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

THE STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DOLAGOBINDA BARIK

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP (CIVIL) NO.9612/2019

Date : 28-11-2023 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bhabna Das, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30th January, 2024.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Nidhi Wason)
Court Master (NSH)